
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put M45 (7.26) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Ivan Ivancic YUG Budapest, HUN 83-02-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 20.40

Ivan Ivancic SRB Budapest, HUN 83-02-20EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (45) 20.40
Piotr PERZYŁO Czechowice Grudziądz 07-03-03POLISH RECORD MASTERS (45) 16.17

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-20  09:48:00

End: 24-03-20  10:10:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 1499 Justin FRANCOIS M45 Netherlands 11.48 705     

2 2851 Kirian PEREZ M45 Spain 10.64 644     

3 487 Evariste MENDY M45 France 10.47 632     

4 2826 CARCELLER Gaspar MATEU M45 Spain 10.10 605     

5 3325 Clint NICHOLLS M45 United Kingdom 10.06 602     

6 1772 Mariusz GĘBSKI M45 Poland 10.04 601     

7 2742 PÉREZ Felix CONCHA M45 Spain  8.15 466     

I II III

11.16 11.48 11.42Justin FRANCOIS

10.37 10.64 10.51Kirian PEREZ

9.16 9.39 10.47Evariste MENDY

9.45 9.47 10.10CARCELLER Gaspar MATEU

x 8.80 10.06Clint NICHOLLS

7.77 10.04 9.18Mariusz GĘBSKI

7.87 7.91 8.15PÉREZ Felix CONCHA
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Justin FRANCOIS Netherlands1  2251

Kirian PEREZ Spain2  2240 11

Clint NICHOLLS United Kingdom3  2160 91

Evariste MENDY France4  2132 119

CARCELLER Gaspar MATEU Spain5  2118 133

Mariusz GĘBSKI Poland6  1523 728

PÉREZ Felix CONCHA Spain7  1133 1118

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 Heat 1 Justin FRANCOIS Netherlands 11.481 705    

2 Heat 1 Kirian PEREZ Spain 10.642 644    

3 Heat 1 Evariste MENDY France 10.473 632    

4 Heat 1 CARCELLER Gaspar MATEU Spain 10.104 605    

5 Heat 1 Clint NICHOLLS United Kingdom 10.065 602    

6 Heat 1 Mariusz GĘBSKI Poland 10.046 601    

7 Heat 1 PÉREZ Felix CONCHA Spain  8.157 466    
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